the bidder and WBSEDCI shall be wrltten in English language only.

(6) E Blbility Criter ar Thebddersha be iabletofUlfi la ellgiblllty criter a, as istedhereunder:

sl.
No.

Name of the work
Estimated Amount
(Rs)

Earnest
Money
(Rs)

Period of
Completion

Rs

578212.70(Rupees
Five Lakhs Seventy
Eight Thousand
Two Hundred
Twelve and Paisa

Seventy

@2% of the
estimated
coSt

3{Three)
months lrom
the date of
Handover of
Work Site

Nadia Regional Office,
Power llouse Complex,
Beiikhali More,
Krishranagar, Nadia -
747107

\

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

[...]

estimated cost or, c) one similar work costing not less than the amount equal to 80 % of the estimated cost durinS the last 7

(seven)years.

Earnest lMoney Deposit(EMD):The bidder shall submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) @ 2o/o of lhe Estimated Cost, i e., Rs.

11564 .2s(Rupees Eleven Thousand Five Hundred sixty Four and Paisa Twenty Five onlY ) through online mode of

payment only,using any one of the following methods:

(a) Net-banking through payment Gateway

ibj RTGS / NEFT payment: On selection of RTGS/NEFT as the payment mode, the e-Procurement portal will show a